
Item #: Qty #:

Model #:

Project #:

KTMS-245
KTMS-246
KTMS-247
KTMS-248
KTMS-249
KTMS-2410
KTMS-2411
KTMS-2412

Length Model # Wt.
60”
72”
84”
96”

108”
120”
132”
144”

240 lbs.

260 lbs.

280 lbs.

305 lbs.

330 lbs.

355 lbs.

375 lbs.

400 lbs.

24” WIDE

KTMS-305
KTMS-306
KTMS-307
KTMS-308
KTMS-309
KTMS-3010
KTMS-3011
KTMS-3012

Length Model # Wt.
60”
72”
84”
96”

108”
120”
132”
144”

320 lbs.

360 lbs.

400 lbs.

440 lbs.

000 lbs.

520 lbs.

560 lbs.

600 lbs.

30” WIDE

36”Width

Additional Length in
excess of 5”

Special Sizing Charge

Stainless Steel
Undershelf
Stainless Steel Cabinet
Base

14 Gauge Unit

STAINLESS STEEL

KORNER TABLES

FEATURES:
TOP furnished with 1 5/8” square bend edges on front and
sides. 5” splash with a 1” return on rear.
Hat channels stud welded to reinforce and maintain a level
working surface.
Front to Back Leg Stretchers bolted to legs and require
assembly. Left to Right Stretchers welded to legs.

CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded. Exposed weld areas polished to match
adjacent surfaces.
Entire top mechanically polished to a satin finish.
Top is sound deadened.
Roll formed embossed galvanized hat channels are secured
to top by means of structural adhesive and weld studs.
Gussets welded to support hat sections.
5’ length is standard on one side. Length can be modified,
but not to exceed 7’ on one wall dimension.

MATERIAL:
TOP: 14 gauge stainless steel type “304” series.

STRETCHERS: 1 5/8” dia. tubular stainless steel.

LEGS: 1 5/8” diameter tubular stainless steel.

Stainless steel gussets.

1” adjustable stainless steel bullet feet.

Optional Sinks: Fabricated sinks type “304” stainless steel.

Furnished with 1 1/2” IPS basket drain.

Faucets not included.

ACCESSORIES Model # Qty.

Model # Qty.

16” x 20” x 12”
20” x 20” x 12”
20” x 24” x 12”

SINKS

TA-11B
TA-11D
TA-11E

KT-100

KT-101

KT-102

KT-103

KT-104

KT-105
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NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA
Fax: (631) 242-6900 Fax: (770) 775-5625 Fax: (972) 932-4795 Fax: (775) 972-1578www.advancetabco.com

Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933



TOL ± .500” ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

200 Heartland Boulevard, Edgewood, NY 11717-8380

ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of
improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to
change specifications without prior notice.
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