

# STAINLESS STEEL

# **KORNER TABLES**

Item #:	Qty #:	
Model #:		
<b>Project</b> #:		



## **FEATURES:**

TOP furnished with 1 5/8" square bend edges on front and sides. 5" splash with a 1" return on rear.

Hat channels stud welded to reinforce and maintain a level working surface.

Front to Back Leg Stretchers bolted to legs and require assembly. Left to Right Stretchers welded to legs.

### **CONSTRUCTION:**

All TIG welded. Exposed weld areas polished to match adjacent surfaces.

Entire top mechanically polished to a satin finish.

Top is sound deadened.

Roll formed embossed galvanized hat channels are secured to top by means of structural adhesive and weld studs.

Gussets welded to support hat sections.

5' length is standard on one side. Length can be modified, but not to exceed 7' on one wall dimension.

#### **MATERIAL:**

TOP: 14 gauge stainless steel type "304" series.

STRETCHERS: 1 5/8" dia. tubular stainless steel.

LEGS: 1 5/8" diameter tubular stainless steel.

Stainless steel gussets.

1" adjustable stainless steel bullet feet.

Optional Sinks: Fabricated sinks type "304" stainless steel.

Furnished with 1 1/2" IPS basket drain.

Faucets not included.

# **24" WIDE**

Length	Model #	Wt.
60"	KTMS-245	240 lbs.
72"	KTMS-246	260 lbs.
84"	KTMS-247	280 lbs.
96"	KTMS-248	305 lbs.
108"	KTMS-249	330 lbs.
120"	KTMS-2410	355 lbs.
132"	KTMS-2411	375 lbs.
144"	KTMS-2412	400 lbs.

# **30" WIDE**

Length	Model #	Wt.
60"	KTMS-305	320 lbs.
72"	KTMS-306	360 lbs.
84"	KTMS-307	400 lbs.
96"	KTMS-308	440 lbs.
108"	KTMS-309	000 lbs.
120"	KTMS-3010	520 lbs.
132"	KTMS-3011	560 lbs.
144"	KTMS-3012	600 lbs.

ACCESSORIES	Model #	Qty.
36" Width	KT-100	
Additional Length in excess of 5"	KT-101	
Special Sizing Charge	KT-102	
Stainless Steel Undershelf	KT-103	
Stainless Steel Cabinet Base	KT-104	
14 Gauge Unit	KT-105	

SINKS	Model #	Qty.
16" x 20" x 12"	TA-11B	
20" x 20" x 12"	TA-11D	
20" x 24" x 12"	TA-11E	



Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.

Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933

**NEW YORK** Fax: (631) 242-6900 **GEORGIA** Fax: (770) 775-5625

**TEXAS** Fax: (972) 932-4795

**NEVADA** Fax: (775) 972-1578

# **DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS**

TOL ± .500" ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL



